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i

VENETO

4a giornata Attivita di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR

50 Stile Libero

Villafranca, Sabato 15/01/2011 ore 16:30
TL: - Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
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1° 3
2° 4
3° 1
4° 6
5° 5
6° 2

Atleta

MATTEAZZ| PIER ANDREA
BARBAGALLO RICCARDO
BERGAMIN STEFANO
TAGLIATTI MICHELE

SALVARESE ALBERTO
BERGAMASCO MANUEL
PELLATTIERO MARCO
ZANOTTI MATTIA

ACERBI TOMMASO
GATTI FILIPPO
ORASANU LEONARDO
VETTORI TOMMASO
BELLINASO NICOLO'
ZOCCARATO SIMONE

DANI ALESSANDRO
DE BIASI MARCO
BERTAZZO ROBERTO
ZARDI ANDREA
TADIOTTO DAVIDE
D'ELIA MARCO

BEGO ALBERTO
DONADELLO GIULIO
GIARDINI ELIA
ESPOSITO EDOARDO
BESTETTI GIANMARCO
MARRAPESE MATTIA

ROSSIGNOLI ANDREA
BALDISSEROTTO GIACOMO
TELLINI ELIA

MANCIN ALESSANDRO
ZANETTE MATTIA
BERTAGLIA LUCA

BRESADOLA ENRICO
BARBERA ALBERTO MARIA
NEGRIN GIACOMO

D'ELIA GIACOMO

RODELLA TOMMASO
ABALOTTI ELIAN

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997

1993
1990
1997
1997
1996
1997

1995
1996
1997
1995
1995
1995

1992
1992
1995
1993
1997
1995

1992
1993
1992
1994
1996
1991

Foglion. 1
15/01/2011

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
A.S.D. LEOSPORT
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. LEOSPORT
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
A.S.D. LEOSPORT
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

Tempo

00:29.9
00:32.5
00:33.3
00:35.4

00:26.8
00:29.2
00:29.8
00:30.8

00:27.7
00:28.0
00:28.5
00:29.0
00:29.0
00:29.2

00:27.3
00:27.4
00:27.5
00:27.9
00:27.9
00:28.1

00:25.9
00:26.3
00:26.7
00:27.1
00:27.2
00:27.3

00:25.9
00:26.4
00:26.5
00:26.6
00:27.0
00:27.1

00:23.9
00:24.1
00:24.8
00:25.8
00:26.0
00:26.1

Pti
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